SOUTH ACTON TRAIN STATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA

THURSDAY 29 SEPTEMBER 2011

ACTON COUNCIL ON AGING AT AUDUBON HILL -7:30 PM

. 1:30-7:35

. 1:35-8:05

. 8:05-8:35

. 8:35-9:05

. 9:05-9:20

. 9:20-9:25

. 9:25-9:30

. 9:30-9:35

. 9:20

REVIEW & ACCEPT PRIOR MEETING MINUTES
ACTON 2020 CONNECTIONS

90% STATION DESIGN UPDATE

FARMER’S MARKET COMMUNITY TABLE PREP
CPC FUNDS FOR STATION (HDC)

UPDATE ON CROSSINGS & WHISTLES

STATION CLEANUP - TOM

MAPC UPDAE

ADJOURN



